Date rcv'd	
Date forwarded to committee	
Application complete?	
Date of review	
Decision	

City of Amador City Preservation, Maintenance and Promotion of Historical City Properties

Funding Request for 2025

Amador City received a donation that must be used for the preservation, maintenance, and promotion of historical City properties. A committee of interested community members has been established to evaluate proposed projects and determine the project or projects that can be funded. The committee will periodically report to the City Council on the status of the project or projects funded.

Use this form to describe the project and request funds. Projects are expected to be completed within six (6) months of the award. Projects can be for any amount up to but not exceeding \$3,500.00. Complete applications are due by April 15, 2025. Applicants will be informed of the committee's decision by June 1, 2025.

Amador City Historical Property involved:

City Cemetery
Powder House
Amador Whitney Museum
Old Fire House
Other (please describe)

Please describe your project:

Please provide a budget for this project, including additional funding sources and all expenses:

Please provide a timeline for the project (attach additional pages if necessary).

I understand that if this funding is approved, I will complete the project as I have described in this application. If funded, I will provide reports on the status of the project as requested by the Community Oversight Committee. If funded, I will provide a final financial report to the Community Oversight Committee at the project's completion.

Yes, I agree	
No	
Your Name:	
Affiliation (ex. "Parks Committee")	
email:	
Phone	_ (indicate if this is cell, text, landline)
Address:	
Date:	

Return the completed application by April 15, 2025 to:

Amador City Committee: Historical City Properties Attention Melanie Unguez PO Box 200 Amador City, CA 95601

For questions please, contact Melanie Unguez at melunguez@gmail.com

Applicants will be informed of the committee's decision by June 1, 2025.